®
TYPE
121015SL-08-LEDP Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

Brass - Unfinished; optional finishes available
CAUTION: MUST BE POWERED BY LOW VOLTAGE AC MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER ONLY
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-08-LEDP-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 3 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light,	 1.0 lbs.
SL-08-LEDP-BRS	 Cast Brass 3 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light,	 2.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-LEDP-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Lensed Flat Panel LED Brick Light,	 1.0 lbs.
SL-08-AL-LEDP-BRS	 Cast Brass Lensed Panel LED Brick Light,	 2.0 lbs.
Lenses are all standard white acrylic; creates warm 2700K incandescent like color
 Add -SB To Part #: Sand Blast clear acrylic; creates soft 3000K halogen like color
 Add -CL To Part #: Clear acrylic; bright halogen 3000K color
 Add -52 To Part #: 5200K Cool White Flat Panel LED